1,33,831 stock options (“Options”) to the Whole-time Directors of the Bank under CSB Employee 

Stock Option Scheme 2019 (“Scheme”), exercisable into not more than 1,33,831 equity shares of 

face value of Rs. 10/- each fully paid-up of the Bank, at an exercise price of Rs. 388.70 (Rupees 

Three hundred and eighty eight and Paise seventy Only) per equity share. 

The disclosures required as per the SEBI Regulations, read with the SEBI (Share Based Employee 

Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021, SEBI Master Circular No. 

SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/0155 dated November 11, 2024, and SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-